
2025 Schedule 
Board of Variance Meetings 

      
Meeting:  Monday, January 6, 2025 
*Deadline:    Thursday, December 14, 2024   
 

Meeting:  Monday, February 3 
*Deadline:    Thursday, January 2, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, March 3 
*Deadline:    Thursday, January 30, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, April 7 
*Deadline:    Thursday, March 6, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, May 5 
*Deadline:    Thursday, April 3, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, June 2 
*Deadline:    Thursday, May 1, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, July 7 
*Deadline:    Thursday, June 5, 2025               
 

No Meeting in August 
 

Meeting:  Monday, September 8 
*Deadline:    Thursday, July 31, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, October 6 
*Deadline:    Thursday, September 4, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, November 3 
*Deadline:    Thursday, October 2, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, December 1 
*Deadline:    Thursday, October 30, 2025 
 

Meeting:  Monday, January 5, 2026 
*Deadline:  Monday, December 1, 2025 
 
1) “Deadline” refers to the date by which all applications for that meeting must be received by 

the Planning Department.  Contact the Planning Department at bov@mapleridge.ca for 
questions and information. 

 
2)   Meetings occur each month (excluding August).  If no appeals received, the meeting is 

cancelled.  


